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2020-2021 grantees sorted by state

Organization Name Cong. Dist. City Zip Reading Selection Grant
Arizona

w:%:ES‘;ATiIfgnrelchette; I.(J)rzi\(/:e:?sailg/ve 9 Tempe 85281 The Round House $13,200
California

Anaheim Public Library 46 Anaheim 92805-3601 g‘utt?:r;ge of the $15,000
Arts Connection 31 San Bernardino 92410-2810 Lab Girl $15,000
gﬁfrgﬁfgrfeles Department of 34 Los Angeles 90012-2623 The Round House $15,000
Fresno City College 16 Fresno 93721-1913 An American Sunrise $15,000
Humboldt State University 2 Arcata 95521-8299 E)i/triéen: An American $15,000
Nevada County Community Library 1 Nevada City 95959-8619 The Round House $15,000
OC Public Libraries 46 Santa Ana 92705-4928 Lab Girl $15,000
Urban Services YMCA 12 San Francisco 94115-4164 Into the Beautiful North $15,000
Write Out Loud 53 San Diego 92104-4006 The Essential Emily $15,000

Dickinson
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Colorado
Pueblo City-County Library District

Vail Public Library

Connecticut
Eastern Connecticut State University
Hartford Public Library

International Festival of Arts & ldeas

Florida

Alachua County Library District and
the Florida Museum of Natural History
Florida Center for the Book at Broward
County Library

LeRoy Collins Leon County Public
Library

Miami Book Fair

Miami PAL

Orange County Library System
Pensacola Museum of Art

University of Central Florida

Georgia
7 Stages
Chattahoochee Valley Libraries

Flint River Regional Library

22

24

24

10

Pueblo

Valil

Willimantic

Hartford

New Haven

Gainesville

Fort Lauderdale

Tallahassee

Miami

Miami

Orlando

Pensacola

Orlando

Atlanta
Columbus

Griffin

81004-4232

81657-5707

06226-2211

06103-3075

06510-2009

32601-5453

33301-1830

32301-7716

33132-2204

33128-1706

32801-2471

32502-5901

32826-3298

30307-1925

31906-2201

30223-4443

The Things They Carried

Lab Girl

Into the Beautiful North

In the Time of the
Butterflies

An American Sunrise

Lab Girl
An American Sunrise
Lab Girl

Lab Girl

When the Emperor Was
Divine

Lab Girl

An American Sunrise

Silver Sparrow

Advice from the Lights
Circe

Station 11

$13,000
$9,150

$15,000
$15,000

$15,000

$15,000
$14,957
$11,710
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$15,000

$15,000
$15,000

$15,000
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Golden Isles Arts and Humanities

University of Georgia

lowa

The Center for Worker Justice of
Eastern lowa

Des Moines Public Library Foundation

Waterloo Community Playhouse

Idaho

Cascade Public Library

lllinois

The Academy of Lifelong Learning at
Lincoln Land Community College

American Writers Museum
Chillicothe Public Library District
Booth Library

Edwardsville Public Library
Galesburg Public Library

Morton Public Library

Indiana

Vigo County Public Library

10

13

18

15

13

17

18

Brunswick

Athens

lowa City
Des Moines

Waterloo

Cascade

Springfield
Chicago
Chillicothe
Charleston
Edwardsville
Galesburg

Morton

Terre Haute

31520-6805

30602-4135

52240-4713

50309-3027

50701-1314

83611-0010

62703-5402

60601-5932

61523-1920

61920-3011

62025-1708

61401-4515

61550-1854

47807-3609

Circe

Can't We Talk About
Something More
Pleasant?

Into the Beautiful North

Fahrenheit 451

Our Town

Circe

Lab Girl

Fahrenheit 451

Lab Girl

An American Sunrise

Circe

In the Time of the
Butterflies

Lab Girl

Station 11

$15,000

$15,000

$11,260
$8,592

$12,500

$13,130

$15,000
$15,000

$9,510
$14,000
$10,300
$10,000

$5,308

$15,000
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Kansas

Wichita Public Library Foundation

Kentucky

Pennyroyal Arts Council

Massachusetts

Attleboro Public Library

Pocumtuck Valley Memorial
Association

Maryland

Chesapeake Children's Museum
Maryland Public Television
Maine

Ellsworth Public Library

Michigan
Hope College

Lake Superior State University

Minnesota
ArtReach St. Croix

Wichita

Hopkinsville

Attleboro

Deerfield

Annapolis

Owings Mills

Ellsworth

Holland

Sault Sainte Marie

Stillwater

67202-3715

42240-3452

02703-2280

01342-5004

21403-1117

21117-1499

04605-1924

49423-3779

49783-1626

55082-4807

Circe

Silver Sparrow

Circe

Station 11

Citizen: An American
Lyric

Lab Girl

Can't We Talk About
Something More
Pleasant?

In the Heart of the Sea

The Round House

The Latehomecomer

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$14,850

$15,000

Page 4 of 7



Montana
Lewis & Clark Library

North Carolina

Ackland Art Museum

African American and African Diaspora

Studies Program-University of North
Carolina at Greensboro

Livingstone College

New Jersey
Bogota Public Library
Middletown Township Public Library

Toms River Regional Schools

New Mexico

Eastern New Mexico University-
Roswell

Santa Fe Public Library

Thomas Branigan Memorial Library

New York

The Center for Fiction

Chautauqua-Cattaraugus Library
System

Museum at Eldridge Street

Poughkeepsie Public Library District

13

13

23

18

Helena

Chapel Hill

Greensboro

Salisbury

Bogota
Middletown

Toms River

Roswell
Santa Fe

Las Cruces

Brooklyn
Jamestown

New York

Poughkeepsie

59601-4165

27514

27412-6170

28144-5213

07603-1067

07748-2103

08753-8361

88203-8435

87501-2016

88001-1120

11217-1415

14701-5014

10002-6204

12601-4029

Into the Beautiful North

Advice from the Lights

Silver Sparrow

The Big Smoke

Fahrenheit 451
In the Heart of the Sea

An American Sunrise

Into the Beautiful North

Into the Beautiful North

When the Emperor Was
Divine

A Lesson Before Dying
Pretty Monsters
To Live

Lab Girl

$15,000

$11,130

$15,000

$15,000

$5,681
$5,000

$15,000

$15,000
$15,000

$15,000

$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$15,000
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Stage Aurora Theatrical Company

Staten Island OutLOUD

Ohio

Massillon Museum

Oklahoma

Philbrook Museum of Art

Stillwater Public Library

Oregon
Fishtrap

Pennsylvania

Chatham University

Puerto Rico

Universidad Ana G. Méndez, Recinto

de Gurabo

South Dakota

The Matthews Opera House

Tennessee

City of Germantown

14

11

18

98

At large

Astoria

Staten Island

Massillon

Tulsa

Stillwater

Enterprise

Pittsburgh

Gurabo

Spearfish

Germantown

11102-1628

10301-1516

44646-6633

74114-4104

74074

97828-1321

15232

00778-3030

57783-2445

38138-2815

The Things They Carried

The Essential Emily
Dickinson

Circe

Citizen: An American
Lyric

Station 11

In the Heart of the Sea

The Latehomecomer

Into the Beautiful North

A Wizard of Earthsea

Circe

$15,000

$8,500

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$14,000

$12,000
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Texas
Irving Public Library

Nacogdoches Public Library

Virginia

Lonesome Pine Regional Library

Wisconsin

Door County Library

Kenosha Public Library
Menomonee Falls Public Library
W.J. Niederkorn Library

Waukesha Public Library

Young Auditorium at the University of
Wisconsin

West Virginia

Clay Center for the Arts & Sciences of
WV

33

Irving

Nacogdoches

Wise

Sturgeon Bay
Kenosha
Menomonee Falls
Port Washington
Waukesha

Whitewater

Charleston

75060-2845

75961-4482

24293-5907

54235-2203
53142-2129
53051-3140
53074-2228
53186-4713

53190-2122

25301-2424

A Small Story About the
Sky

Circe

A Wizard of Earthsea

Station 11
Lab Girl
Into the Beautiful North

Lab Girl
When the Emperor Was
Divine

The Latehomecomer

Burning Bright

$10,000

$10,948

$13,700

$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$9,900
$15,000

$15,000

$15,000
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